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ifAELLA

52020 FAELLA (Arezzo)

CONSUNTIVO ECONOMICO 2020

ENTRATE

TESSERAMENTI

DONAZIONI

DONAZIONI 5X1000

RICAVI SERVIZI SOCIO/SANITARI

Servizi Sanitari e Sociali

numero viaggi 1.932
ore di servizio effettivo 3.136
Chilometri percorsi 62.416
TOTALE ENTRATE
TOTALE A PAREGGIO

€

USCITE
2.851,00 ACQUISTO ATTREZZATURE
4.674,00 SPESE GENERALI
8.441,00 SPESE PER VOLONTARI
80.814,00 UTENZE

SPESE ORDINARIE

MANUTENZIONI

CARITAS

ALTRE USCITE

AMMORTAMENTI

€96.780,00( TOTALE USCITE

AVANZO 2020

€ 96.780,00 TOTALE A PAREGGIO

€ 2.957,00
€ 4.630,00
€ 3.032,00
€ 3.556,00
€ 27.076,00
€ 10.432,00
€ 2.915,00
€ 308,00
€ 16.310,00

€71.216,00
€ 25.564,00

€ 96.780,00




